
kaarten A en B K A F E F E T L B O U M O Q P Q R T N D G S B L L O D B L C N I O D A V G G H H H N J V A+B

Bertus Kolkman K A F E F E T L B O U M O Q P Q R T N D G S B L L O D B L C N I O D A V G G H H H N J V 100
Anthony Preston K A F E F E T L B O U M O Q P Q R T N D G S B L L O D B L C N I O D A G G H H H N J V 0
Hans Divendal K A F E F E T L B O U M O Q P Q OUBR T N D G S B L L D B L C N I O D A V G G H H H N J 400
Rob de Vries K A F E F E T L B O U M O Q P Q R T N D G S B L L O D B L C N I O D A V G G H H H N J V 100
Ab Steenbergen K A E F E F L B O U M O Q P O UR T N D G S B L L O D B L C N I O D A V G G H H H N J V 300
Jan Hup K A F E F E T L BM O U M O Q P Q BR TET D GNFETD S B L L O D B L C N I O D A V G G H H H N J V 500
Martin Evers K A F E F E T L B O U M O Q P Q R T N D G S L L D B L C N T O D A V G G H H H N J V 400
Francis/Frank Schutten K A F E F E T L B O U M O Q P O UBR T N D G S B L L O D B L C N I O D A G G H H H N J V 100
Peter Staal K A F E F E T L B O U M O Q P Q R T N D G S B L L O D B L C N I O D A G G H H H N J V 0
Bas de Rijk K A F E F E T L B O U M O Q P Q OUBR T N D G S B L L O D B L C N I O D A G G H H H N J 200
Armando Voets K A F E F E T L U M O Q P Q R T N D G S B L L O D B L C N I O D A V G G H H H N J V 200
Dik Vervoort K A F E F E T L B O U M Ò Q P Q R T N D G S B L L O D B L C N I O D A G G H H H N J V 0
René van Brandenburg K A F E F E L M O M O Q P R T N D G S B L L D L C N NC O F G G H H J 900
Ad Verhulst K A F E F E T L B O U M O Q P Q R T N G S B L L O D B L C N I O D A G G H H H N J V 100
Sjef Huijbregts K A F E F E T L B O U M O Q P Q R T N D G S B L L O D B L C N I O D A G G H H H N J V 0
Peter van der Lans K A F E F E T L B O U M O Q P Q R T S B L L O D B L C N I O D A V G G H H H N J V 200
Wilbert Poeliejoe K A F E F E T L BM O U M O Q P O UR T N D G B L L O D B L C N I O D A FV G G H H H N J V 400
Steven Halbertsma K A F E F E T L B O U M O Q P Q OUR T N G C B L L O D B L C N I O D A V G G H H H N J 500
Roel Stocker K A F E F E T L B O U M O Q P Q R T N D G S B L L O D B L C N I O D A G G H H H N J V 0
Huub Mertens K A F E F E T L BM O U M O Q P Q O UBRTG N D G S B L L O D B L C N I O D A V G G H H H N J V 400
Mischa Bart K A F E F E T L B O U M O Q P Q O URT N D G S B L L O D B L C N EI O D A V G G H H H N J V 400
Jürgen Donders K A F E F E T L B O U M O Q P Q R T N D G S B L L O D B L C N I O D V G G H H H IN J V 100
Aad van Oosten K A F E F E T L B O U M O Q P Q R T N D G S B L L O D B L C N I O D A V G G H H H N J V 100
Joke Beck K A F E F E T L B O U M O Q P Q MR T N G S B L L O D B L C N I O D A V G G H H H N J V 300
Roel Wiewel A F E F E T L BM O U M O Q P Q BR TET N FE T S B L L O D B L C N I O D A K G G H H H N J 700
Adrie Brugmans K A F E F E T L B O U M O Q P Q R T S B L L O D B L C N I O D A V G G H H H N J V 200
Jaap Daamen K A F E F E T L B O U M O Q P Q R T S B L L O D B L C N I O D A V G G H H H N J V 200
Arjen Schepen K A F E F E T L B O U M O Q P Q OUBR T N D G S B L L O D B L C N I O D A V G G H H H N J V 200
Gert Poolen K A F E F E NSLT B O U O Q P Q MR T N D G S B L L O D B L C N I O D A FV G G H H H N J V 400
Arie Hup K A F E F E F L BM O U M O Q P Q BRTE T D GNFETD S B L L O D B L C N I O D A V G G H H H N J V 400
Henny Koorn K A F L M O Q R T N D G S B L L D B L C N FV G G H J V 900
Hans Prein K A F E F E T L BR O U M O Q P Q MB T N D G S B L O D B L C N I O D K G G H H H N J V 400

Vervolg C en D S R W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P A B C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J H C+D A+B C+D Totaal Punten

Sjef Huijbregts S R W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J H 0 0 0 0 100
Roel Stocker W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J H 0 0 0 0 100
Bertus Kolkman S R W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J H 0 100 0 100 96
Anthony Preston W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F G K F D P L G K F J H 100 0 100 100 96
Rob de Vries W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J H 0 100 0 100 96
Francis/Frank Schutten W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J H 0 100 0 100 96
Peter Staal W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J LGKFH 100 0 100 100 96
Dik Vervoort W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J LGKFH 100 0 100 100 96
Ad Verhulst S R W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J H 0 100 0 100 96
Jürgen Donders W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J H 0 100 0 100 96
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Vervolg C en D S R W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P A B C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J H C+D A+B C+D Totaal Punten
Aad van Oosten W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J H 0 100 0 100 96
Bas de Rijk W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J H 0 200 0 200 94
Peter van der Lans W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J HJ 100 200 100 300 92
Joke Beck W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J H 0 300 0 300 92
Adrie Brugmans S R W W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J H 100 200 100 300 92
Jaap Daamen S R W W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J H 100 200 100 300 92
Arjen Schepen W V W T Y T Z Y X TZ X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J H 100 200 100 300 92
Arie Hup S R W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J H 0 400 0 400 90
Hans Prein S R W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J H 0 400 0 400 90
Hans Divendal S R W V T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J H 100 400 100 500 88
Jan hup S R W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J H 0 500 0 500 88
Armando Voets W V W T Y T Z Y X TZ X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D H L G K F J PJ 300 200 300 500 88
Steven Halbertsma W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J H 0 500 0 500 88
Ab Steenbergen W V W T Y T Z Y X TZ X I P P A B C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F PH 300 300 300 600 86
Martin Evers S R W V W T Y W Z Y X T X I P P A B C E A K F F F G K F D P L G H F J H 200 400 200 600 86
Wilbert Poeliejoe GHS R W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D H L G K F J P 200 400 200 600 86
Mischa Bart W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D H L G K F J P 200 400 200 600 86
Gert Poolen W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P A B C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F J 200 400 200 600 86
Huub Mertens W V W T Y T Z Y X TZ X I P P A B C E A K F F F G K F D P L G K F P LJL 300 400 300 700 84
Roel Wiewel S R W V W T Y T Z Y X T X I P P C E A K F F F G K F D P L K F J H 100 700 100 800 82
René van Brandenburg R W V W T Y T Z Y X TZ X I P C E A K F F F G K F D P L J P 300 900 300 1200 80
Henny Koorn W V W T Y T Z Y X TZ X I P P C E A K F F F G F D P L P L P 400 900 400 1300 78

Neutraal


